
TAMA-TOLEDO HEALTHY HOMETOWN STEERING COMMITTEE 

Meeting 
Purpose:

Community updates and recommendations from Toledo walkability workshop 

Date: 10/5/2023 Time: 5:00 PM

Location:     Civic Center Tama IA

AGENDA ITEMS FACILITATOR TIME
1 Welcome and Introductions Karen 

 
1 minute

2 Golf Cart Ride - update and feedback Trudy et. al.  10 minutes

3 Tama Trail Signage/ 5210 update Shelly/Karen 10minutes

4 

5 

6 

7 

Nov 2 Annual Celebration Panel and video 
update 

Update on Hwy 63 crossing 

Fundraising/other projects 

Establish next meeting -Toledo November 2? 

Denise/Shelly/Karen 

Shelly and Karen 

Denise/Shelly/Karen 

5 minutes 

10 minutes 

15 minutes 
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